
2023/8/19

着順 ゼッケン タイム 氏名 性別

1 1272 17.06 奥津 大志 男性

2 1179 18.02 笠谷 駿介 男性

3 1330 19.13 鈴木　治 男性

4 1656 19.29 多田 哲也 男性

5 1133 19.55 伊藤 幸一 男性

6 397 20.18 松尾 真嗣 男性

7 1641 20.34 村上 勇太 男性

8 746 20.54 黒澤　清剛 男性

9 901 20.55 尾原　健太 男性

10 320 21.13 中元 隆 男性

11 699 21.41 福永 勝康 男性

12 1170 21.48 秋山　和彦 男性

13 1206 22.07 山田 由花子 女性

14 118 22.20 高橋 秀樹 男性

15 1511 22.43 大矢 貴之 男性

16 503 23.08 佐藤　威 男性

17 1412 23.24 三木 浩平 男性

18 1503 23.49 中村 さつき 女性

19 197 23.51 宇田川 泰弘 男性

20 281 23.54 石田 真幸 男性

21 1648 23.58 佐藤　華奈子　　 女性

22 1526 24.07 小泉 裕資 男性

23 1623 24.14 澤田　陽成 男性

24 1271 24.31 渡辺 拓司 男性

25 1507 25.17 伊藤 理世 女性

26 1475 26.10 古山　健 男性

27 268 26.24 岡　清久 男性

28 1627 26.33 江崎　一 男性

29 1308 26.34 小沼　俊之 男性

30 1413 27.07 三木 章彦 男性

31 1090 28.30 小出　太郎 男性

32 835 32.38 東　玉助 男性

33 261 33.33 渡邊 恵美子 女性

34 1082 39.33 峰田　正隆 男性

5kmの部（１本目）



着順 ゼッケン タイム 氏名 性別

1 1420 19.30 久留島 義信 男性

2 1493 23.22 長尾 昌宗 男性

3 801 23.44 林田　健一 男性

4 281 24.25 石田 真幸 男性

5 1604 24.45 山口 和浩 男性

6 901 25.07 尾原　健太 男性

7 1170 25.14 秋山　和彦 男性

8 1012 25.33 稲田 哲博 男性

9 268 26.17 岡　清久 男性

10 1134 26.24 菅 みちる 女性

11 1648 26.34 佐藤　華奈子　　 女性

12 968 28.50 大田原　透 男性

13 1623 28.57 澤田　陽成 男性

14 1542 29.33 平林　健 男性

15 1052 29.42 南方 真 男性

16 746 30.49 黒澤　清剛 男性

17 1413 31.24 三木 章彦 男性

18 261 34.45 渡邊 恵美子 女性

19 1498 34.49 衣川 和尭 男性

20 118 36.39 高橋 秀樹 男性

21 1603 39.23 川野　裕之 男性

22 1488 43.36 猪熊 幸男 男性

23 1082 51.16 峰田　正隆 男性

着順 ゼッケン タイム 氏名 性別

1 1098 37.13 斉藤 斉 男性

2 1272 39.18 奥津 大志 男性

3 1584 42.54 木下 高明 男性

4 397 44.36 松尾 真嗣 男性

5 604 46.08 近藤 亨成 男性

6 1206 49.17 山田 由花子 女性

7 503 49.40 佐藤　威 男性

8 635 49.53 川口 哲男 男性

9 1641 51.00 村上 勇太 男性

5kmの部（２本目）

10kmの部



10 1490 52.19 中松 満 男性

11 1412 55.05 三木 浩平 男性

12 1165 55.44 藤本 力也 男性

13 1656 56.06 多田 哲也 男性

14 1271 56.33 渡辺 拓司 男性

15 277 57.37 北島 宏朗 男性

16 1135 57.54 藤崎　計紀 男性

17 1394 1.09.53 黒林 徹 男性

18 1359 1.26.23 菅 優 男性


